Heat 1 - Team All-Male

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Team Schrock 00:46:34.94 10 Team Maxson 00:34:20.55 1
Goshen Fire 00:48:16.42 1
Fighters

Printed: 7/21/2018 3:51:18 PM Page: 1 of 3



Team Results

Heat 1 - Team All-Male

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score
1 Team Schrock 00:46:34.94 7 10
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 2 95 Camden Bontrager 00:44:40.93 1
2 3 97 Pat Linn 00:46:36.44 2
3 4 105  John Szuba 00:46:46.24 3
4 5 102 Garrett Sheline 00:48:16.15 4
Printed: 7/21/2018 3:51:18 PM Page: 2 of 3



Individual Overall Results

Heat 1 - Team All-Male

Overall Score Bib# Name Type

1 0 98 Jordan Maxson Team All
Male

2 1 95 Camden Bontrager Team All
Male

3 2 97 Pat Linn Team All
Male

4 3 105 John Szuba Team All
Male

5 4 102 Garrett Sheline Team All
Male

6 0 104 Kyle Stamm Team All
Male

7 0 616 Devan Garcia Team All
Male

8 0 96 Matt Dunithan Team All
Male

9 0 99 Mason Schrock Team All
Male

00:44:40.93

00:46:36.44

00:46:46.24

00:48:16.15

00:48:16.37

00:48:16.42

00:48:16.74

00:48:16.89

Printed: 7/21/2018 3:51:18 PM

Team

Team Maxson

Team Schrock
Team Schrock
Team Schrock
Team Schrock
Team Schrock
Goshen Fire Fighters
Team Schrock

Team Schrock

Page: 3 of 3



