Heat 1 - Team All-Male

Team Overall Results					
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time Score			
1	Team Schrock	00:46:34.94	10		

non-Scoring Teams				
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>		
Team Maxson	00:34:20.55	1		
Goshen Fire Fighters	00:48:16.42	1		

Heat 1 - Team All-Male

Team Results							
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Team Schrock				00:46:34.94	7	10
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	95	Camden Bontrager		00:44:40.93	1
	2	3	97	Pat Linn		00:46:36.44	2
	3	4	105	John Szuba		00:46:46.24	3
	4	5	102	Garrett Sheline		00:48:16.15	4

Heat 1 - Team All-Male

Individual Overall Results						
Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	0	98	Jordan Maxson	Team All Male	00:34:20.56	Team Maxson
2	1	95	Camden Bontrager	Team All Male	00:44:40.93	Team Schrock
3	2	97	Pat Linn	Team All Male	00:46:36.44	Team Schrock
4	3	105	John Szuba	Team All Male	00:46:46.24	Team Schrock
5	4	102	Garrett Sheline	Team All Male	00:48:16.15	Team Schrock
6	0	104	Kyle Stamm	Team All Male	00:48:16.37	Team Schrock
7	0	616	Devan Garcia	Team All Male	00:48:16.42	Goshen Fire Fighters
8	0	96	Matt Dunithan	Team All Male	00:48:16.74	Team Schrock
9	0	99	Mason Schrock	Team All Male	00:48:16.89	Team Schrock